                                                        Visit us: etheriumled.com
© 2022 Etherium Lighting LLC. All Rights Reserved.   North America: 6969 Alum Creek Dr, Columbus, OH 43217   Support: (614) 388-9893   V.2206.1
LUMINAIRE
Lumen Output 12000 to 45000 lumens
Efficacy 150 lm/W
Input Voltage 120-277V
Dimmable 0-10V Continuous
Size 2-FT, 3-FT

Operating Temperature:  -4°F to 113°F (-20°C to 45°C)
  SPECIFICATIONS
  ORDERING INFORMATION
ETH SLHB 2 80W 5000K SLHB-PM SMART RC EM
ETH Group Form Factor Wattage CCT Mount Sensor Accessory Emergency
  ORDERING GUIDE
Mount Sensor Accessory
SLHB-PM
SLHB-SM
(Blank)
Pendant Mount Bracket
Surface Mount Bracket
V-Hooks and Chains (Standard)
SMART
(Blank)
INSTALLED - Smart Sensor for Photocell
and Bi-Level Dimming
None
RC
EM
(Blank)
Remote Control to Program Sensor
INSTALLED - 90 Minute Emergency Backup
Battery LED Driver
None
Model Size Wattage Voltage Current Lumens Efficacy CCT Dimming Color Dimensions Weight
ETH-SLHB-2-80W-4000K 2-FT 80W 120-277V 0.67A@120V, 0.29A@277V 12000 150 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 23.62”L x 11.81”W x 1.87”H 5.29lbs
ETH-SLHB-2-80W-5000K 2-FT 80W 120-277V 0.67A@120V, 0.29A@277V 12000 150 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 23.62”L x 11.81”W x 1.87”H 5.29lbs
ETH-SLHB-2-110W-4000K 2-FT 110W 120-277V 0.83A@120V, 0.36A@277V 16500 150 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 23.62”L x 11.81”W x 1.87”H 5.29lbs
ETH-SLHB-2-110W-5000K 2-FT 110W 120-277V 0.83A@120V, 0.36A@277V 16500 150 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 23.62”L x 11.81”W x 1.87”H 5.29lbs
ETH-SLHB-2-165W-4000K 2-FT 165W 120-277V 1.38A@120V, 0.60A@277V 24750 150 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 23.62”L x 11.81”W x 1.87”H 5.29lbs
ETH-SLHB-2-165W-5000K 2-FT 165W 120-277V 1.38A@120V, 0.60A@277V 24750 150 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 23.62”L x 11.81”W x 1.87”H 5.29lbs
ETH-SLHB-2-220W-4000K 2-FT 220W 120-277V 1.83A@120V, 0.79A@277V 33000 150 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 23.62”L x 14.17”W x 1.87”H 6.62lbs
ETH-SLHB-2-220W-5000K 2-FT 220W 120-277V 1.83A@120V, 0.79A@277V 33000 150 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 23.62”L x 14.17”W x 1.87”H 6.62lbs
ETH-SLHB-3-225W-4000K 3-FT 225W 120-277V 1.88A@120V, 0.81A@277V 33750 150 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 35.10”L x 14.17”W x 1.87”H 8.16lbs
ETH-SLHB-3-225W-5000K 3-FT 225W 120-277V 1.88A@120V, 0.81A@277V 33750 150 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 35.10”L x 14.17”W x 1.87”H 8.16lbs
ETH-SLHB-3-300W-4000K 3-FT 300W 120-277V 2.50A@120V, 1.08A@277V 45000 150 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 35.10”L x 14.17”W x 1.87”H 8.16lbs
ETH-SLHB-3-300W-5000K 3-FT 300W 120-277V 2.50A@120V, 1.08A@277V 45000 150 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 35.10”L x 14.17”W x 1.87”H 8.16lbs